
Saturday, February 9CPAs
6. 0, 7.0,8.0,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Entertainers All
8.80 Current Ceiling Prices
10. © Devotions
10.20 For My Lady: "BBC Per-
sonalities: Reginald Purdell(England)"
11. 0 Domestic Harmony
11.16 Music While You Work
12. 0 Running Commentary onAuckland Trotting Club’s Meet-
ing relayed from AlexandraPark (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rhythm in Relays3.30 Sports Results4.30 Sports Results5. O Children’s session6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Local News Service7.16 Topical Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Beatrice Harrison (cello),
Adagio (Marcello), Pastorale
and Reel (Cyril Scott), Elegieana Caprice . (Delius)7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States8. 0 Studio Recital by DorothyHelmrich (Australian mezzo-
moorene)= Qi. Vera Bradford (piano),.Pavane for a Dead Infanta
Ravel), Toccata from Fifthoncerto (Saint-Saens)8.38 Studio Recital by Tony Rextenor),"Panis Angelicus’" (Franck),"Trade Winds" (Keel), ‘"Night-fall at Sea" (Phillips), ‘AyeAye Aye" (Freire)8.48 National Symphony Orch-
estra,
Intermezzo and Apache Dancefrom "Jewels of the Madonna"(Wolf-Ferrari)9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.26 "Favourite Melodies fromthe Continent," featuring HenriPenn and his Players
(A Studio Presentation)0.°0 Sports Summary10.10 "Hello Swingtime," featur-ing Phil Green and his ConcertOrchestra (BBC programme)10.40 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON: NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

iwexd AUCKLAND880 ke. 341m5. Op.m. Light Music5.45-6.0 Dance Interlude7.0 After Dinner Music8.0 "Radio Revue"9. © Music from the MastersLeon. Goossens and Liverpool
Philharmonic Orchestra, Con-certo for Oboe and Strings
(Cimarosa-Benjamin)9.12 Isobel Baillie (Soprano),"With Verdure Clad" ("TheCreation") (Haydn)8.20 Vienna Philharmonic Orch-
estra, Symphony No, 96 in DMajor (Haydn)9.44 Isobel Baillie, "The BlessedVirgin’s Expostulation’"’ (Pur-cell)9.52 Rudolph Dolmetsch (harp-sichord), Suite in G Minor(Purcell)9.58 Isobel Baillie, "I KnowThat My Redeemer Liveth"
("Messiah") (Handel)10. 6 London Philharmonic Or-
ehestra, "The Faithful Shepherd"Suite (Handel-Beecham)10.30 Close down

Mi AUCKLAND250 ke, 240m.
O p.m. Light

Grenesiral
Music

ilmsRound theF
HawaiianPiano and Organ ItemsBand Music
Piano-accordion Sele¢tions
Popular Vocalists
Popular Medleys
Light Popular SelectionsMusic for the Piano
Light Orchestral Selections
Light Variety
Orchestral Music
Dance session
Close down

WA WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
Breakfast session
98.0 For the Bandsman
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Feodor
Chaliapin (bass)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: "The Mys-tery of Darrington Hall’’
11. 0 "Part-Time Women-The
Market Garden." Talk by JudithTerry :

11.16 Comedy Time
11.30 Film Alphabet12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
= O Saturday Afternoon Mat-nee3.0 Variety
&. 0 Children’s session: Aunt
Jane’s Play "The Red Umbrella"
6.45 Dinner music (6.16, LON~DON NEWS)
7. 0 Sports Results
7.16 Topical Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Musical Novelties, with AlecTempleton
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 "Itma’’: "Tommy Handley’sVariety (BBC production)8.30 Variety Magazine: 2YA’s
Digest of Entertainment: Music,
Mystery and Comedy
*9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 "The Old Time Theayter"
9.40 Old Time Dance Pro-ramme by Henry Rudolph andis Players
10. 0 Sports Summary

|10.10 Continuation of Old TimeDance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LAYC Wiitngron
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Musical Odds andEnds
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale
6.45 The Allen Roth Show
7. 0 Piano Personalities
7.16 Voices in Harmony
7.30 Intermission
8. 0 CLASSICAL music:
Haydn’s Symphonies (13th ofseries):
The London Philharmonic Orch-estra conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham, Symphony No, 99 in'_E Flat Major
8.24 Music by Beethoven:Walter Gieseking. (piano) andthe Symphony Orchestra, Con-certo No. 4 in G Major, Op. 58The BBC Symphony Orchestraconducted by Arturo Toscanini,
Symphony

No. 4 in B Flat,
op,|0

9.30 New Zealand News for the
Pacific Islands
9.40 Vladimir Horowitz (piano)Thirty-two Variations in C Minor
9.49 Mischa Elman (violin) withOrchestra. conducted by Law-
aire te ad he be Romance in2 p.
10. 0. Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

2} WELLINGTON
A

990 ke. 303 m.
7. Op.m. You Asked For It
session ;

10. 0 Close down

We NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30p.m. An hour for theChildren; "The Storyman’"
7.30 Sports session
8. Concert session
8.30 "The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
8.42 Concert Programme
10. 0 Close down
|

WAH a. AP lERm.
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Your Cavalier
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
11. OG "Spotlight": Ivor Weir-ABlind N.Z. Entertainer (BBCprogramme)
1145 "The White Cockade"
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.45and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Tea Dance
*5.30 For the Children
5.45 Accordiana6.0 To Town on Two Pianos(BBC programme)
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Station Announcements
Sports Results
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 Topical Talk
7.30 "Departure Delayed"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States A

8. 0 Light Symphony Orchestra,"Nell Gwyn" Dances (German,
8. 9 Malcolm McEachern (bass),
"Up from Somerset," ‘Devon-shire Cream and Cider" (San-
derson) .

8.15 Vladimir Selinsky (violin),"Orientale"’ (Cul), "Gipsy Ser-
enade"’ (Valdez)
8.21 The Kentucky’ Minstrels,
"QO. Dry Those Tears" (Del
Riego), "Christopher Robin Is
Saying His Prayers’ (Fraser-
Simson)
8.30 The Stage Presents
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.256 Comedyland F

9.40 A Little Bit of Everything
10. 0 Close downANB,920 ke. 327m,
7. Op.m. The Listeners’ Own
session ‘

8.0 The Boston Promenade Or-
chestra, ‘Pop Goes the Weasel,"
"Oh, Susannah"
8.10 Marian Anderson (con-
tralto), "I Know de Lord’s Laid
his Hands on Me," ‘"‘Tramping"’
(Negro Spirituals)
8.16 Decca Salon Orchestra:
"Come Where My Love Lies
Dreaming," "Old Black Joe," "|
Dream of Jeanie with the Light
Brown Hair"
8.26 Bing Crosby with The
King’s Men, "My Old Kentucky
Home," "De Camptown Races"
8.31 Music from the Movies
(BBC Programme)
9. 7- "Meet Dr. Morelle’’
9.30 Light Recitals by Albert
Sandler’s Trio, Comedy Harmon-
ists, Grand Hotel Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

2272 GISBORNE_ 980 ke. 306m.
7. Op.m. After Dinner Music7.15 Local Sporting Results7.30 Team Work
8. 0 Concert Programme8.30 BBC Programme
. Modern Dance Ad

Leased9.30 Old-time Dance10.0 Close down~

BAe
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News9.0 ‘Dusting the Shelves’:Recorded Reminiscences
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices"Music Is’ Served"
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: Queens of
Songt Marie Tiffany (U.S.A.)
10.30 Devotional. Service
16.45 Famous Orchestras
11.0 "Fly Away,’ Paula" (BBC
programuine
11.30 Canterbury Park TrottingClub Autumn Meeting (from
Addington Racecourse)12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 dnd
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)ee Bright Music
4.30 Sports Results
Rhythm and Melody5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Topical Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: The Southern-aires Instrumental Sextet pre-sent a Programme of PopularTunes
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "Krazy kapers"8.26 George Trevare and His
Concert Orchestra,"The Man from Snowy River,’
A Modern Fantasy’ (Trevare),Jenolan Fantasy (Shaw):8.43 ‘To Town on Two Pianos"
(BBC programme)
. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Musical Comedy
16. 1 Sports Results
10.15 "Tunes You Used to Danceto’: Back to the ’Thirties, with
Victor Silvester and His Ball-
room Orchestra (BBC prog.)10.45 R.A.F. Dance Band
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 CLOSE DOWN

NY 4
CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

-5. Op.m. Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 "The First Great Churchill"
6.13 Music for the Concert Hall
6.45 Famous Artists: Eileen
Joyvee7.0 Light Listening
7.30 Rhythmic Revels8.0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
Bach, Beethoven, Brahms:
Leopold Stokowski and _ the
Philadelphia Orcliestra, Shep-herd’s Christmas Music (from"Christmas Oratorio") (Bach)8.9 Berlin Philharmonic Orch-
estra, conducted by Alois Meli-
char, Brandenburger Concerto
No. 1 in F Major’ (Bach)
8.33 Felix Weingartner con-
ducting the Vienna Philharmonic
Orchestra, Symphony No, 8 in
F Major ¢Beethoven)
9. 1 Vignna Philharmonic Oreh-estra conducted by Bruno Wal-ter "Academic Festival" Overture
(Brahms)
9.10 Artur Schnabel (pianist)and the London Philharmonic
Orchestra eonducted by GeorgeSzeil, Concerto No. 1. in D
Minor, Op. 15 (Brahms)10. 0 Melodia
10.30 Close down

[Seiko SReMourW]
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Music
9.30-10.0 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2 Afternoon Programme
5. 0 The Show Is On
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "North of Moscow"$15 LONDON NEWS8.45 Sports Results "
? 0 National Symphony Orehes-
2 "Festival" Overture (Wm,
$j30mMan),

7. 9 Victor Male Chorus, "Songof Brown October Ale" (De
Koven)
7.12 Albert Sandler Trio, ‘De-mande et Response" (Goleridge-Taylor)
7.16 Topical Talk .
7.30 Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 The Bournemouth Munici-
pal Orchestra, "Bohemian Girl’Overture
8. 6 "When Cobb and Co. WasKing"
8.30 Musical Comedy and Light
Opera
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Party Parade
10. 0 Close down

ANY/ DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Servicei,
© ee My Lady: ‘Joan ofAre’
11.15 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.n., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee
2.30 On the Keyboard
2.45 Random Rambling
3.15 Tune Time
3.30 Somebody’s Favourite
3.45 This Is New
4. 0 Rambling in Rhythm
4.15 Film Favourites
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Children’s session .

6.45 Dinner-Music (6.15, LON@DON NEWS)
7.16 Topical Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Londons symphony Orchestra,"Les. Sylphides" (Qussans),"Bird of Love Divine’ (\Wood)7.38 Alfred. Piceayer (tenor),"Out of the Twilight" (Parker),ie Minstrel’? (EBasthope-Mar-tin
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Gil Dech and 4YA Concert
Orchestra,* Apollo" Overture (HaydnWood)
8. 9 Irene Stancliffe (soprano),"Of to the Greenwood" (Brahe),"One Song Is in My Heart’
(Cripps)8.15 The Orchestra: .
"Serenade of the Gondolier"
(Casson), ‘The Playful Pelican"?
Novelty Intermezzo. (Yorke)8.24 From. the Studio: Russell
H. Stewart (baritone),"Simple Wisdom’ (Russell),"The Fortune Hunter’ ~(\wil-leby), "Eldorado" (Mallinson)8.32 The Orchestra:
"On the Dneiper"’ Russian Fan-
tasia (Porthoff), "The Magie
Song"? (Helmund), "MerryMusicians " Clarinet --Polka(Mainzer)
8.41 Dorothy Lebish (contralto),"Happy Song" (del Riego),
eave Old Sweet Song" (Mol-oy : .
8.47 The Orchestra:
Suite "High Street" (Henman)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 James Moody and His Sex-tet (BBC programme)9.46 Carl Barriteau and His Orechestra
10, 0 Sports Summary10.15 Dance Musie
0 LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

[BVO Ee]
5. O p.m. Musical Potpourri6. Variety
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 ‘tHopalong Cassidy’7.46 Variety
8.30 Radio Stage9. 0 Band Music
0. 0
0.30
Classical Musio
Close down

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 a.m., 12,25 and 9.1
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ,
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 1ZB8, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4Z8.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).[LSA CT A Ae

/


